College of Liberal and Fine Arts
History, Sociology, Geography and GIS

Even Years/0Odd Years/All Years (As necessary)

FALL SPRING SUMMER
Prefix Number Title . S'VILLE WACO Fw MID ONLINE S'VILLE WACO FW MID ONLINE S'VILLE WACO FW MID ONLINE

ANTH 2302 Intro to Archeology* _

2351  Cultural Anthropology

GEOG 1303 World Regional Geography
Introduction to Human Geography
Pre-GIS
The Geography of Texas *
Economic Geography
Intro to GIS
Geography of Latin America

X X X

Intro to Travel, Cultural Experience, & Study Abroad

Intro to Crime Mapping*
Intermediate GIS*

Advanced GIS

Internship*

Geography Problems*

Geography Seminar*
Advanced GIS*
Advanced Remote Sensing

GIS Spatial Analysis and Modeling

Geography Problems*

Geography Seminar*
] ]

United States History |

1302 United States History Il

2321 World Civilizations |

2322 World Civilizations I

3302 The Ancient World

3303 Europe in the Middle Ages*

3304 History of Texas

3305 England and Great Britain to 1603*

3306 British History from 1603 to Modern Times*
History of Christianity & Christian Thought to the

3309 Reformation*

3310 American Beginnings*

3311 Creating a Nation*

3312 Antebellum America, 1815-1860*

3313 Civil War and Reconstruction*

3315 Rise of Industrial America, 1877-1929*

3317 U.S. Military History

3320 The Renaissance and Reformation

3321 Europe in the Age of Absolutism*

3322 Revolutionary Europe 1789-1850*

3323 Women and Gender in U.S. History

3332 Latin America After Independence

3335 History of Mexico

3340 Historical Methods

4085 History Seminar

4086 History Problems

4300 World War Il and the Holocaust

4301 United States and the World*

4303  History of the American Borderlands*
Ideas in Action: American Social Thought from the

4305 Progressive Era to the Present*

4307 History Careers Outside the Classroom*

4310 Recent United States History, 1929-Present

><I>< X X X X X

X X X IX >$,I X

x X X I I>i I




4311
4312
4313
4314
4315
4320
4324
4325
4331
4350
4384

4390

5086
5088
5307
5308
5309
5310
5320
5331
5332
5340
5342
5343
5398
5399

Research in American Political History Since 1929*
Social History of the United States Before 1865*
Social History of the United States Since 1865*
History of the Trans-Mississippi West*

Slavery and the American South*

Europe 1850-1919

National Histories*

European Intellectual and Cultural History
World Since 1919*
Special Topics in History

Practicum, Field Problem or Internship*

History Capstone*

History Problems

Thesis.

Public History Seminar*

Museum Studies*

Historic Preservation*

Archival Principles and Practices*
State and Local history*

Directed Reading in American History Since 1877
Selected Topics in American History
Directed Readings in European History
Selected Topics in European History
Directed Readings in World History*
Historiography and Historical Method

Practicum, Field Problem or Internship

x*
X
X
X x|
: e

HSGG 1100

Trans to Univ Stud-HSGG

4304
4305
4306
4311
4312

Introductory Sociology

Social Problems*

Hispanics in the United States*
Race and Ethnic Relations
Sociology of the Family

Medical Sociology

Criminology*

Urban Sociology*

Rural Sociology

Deviant Behavior

Sociology of Aging
Environmental Sociology
Sociology of Sport and Leisure
Social Stratification and Inequality
Social Science Statistics

Sociology of Superheroes*

Social Movements*

Sociology Seminar*

Problems in Sociology*

Sociology of Conspiracy Theories*
Methods of Social Research
Sociological Theory (every third semester)
Sociology of Religion

Social Psychology

Water Policy

Sociology of Sex*

Gender in Society

X
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X (Odd Years)

X (Even Years)

X

X (Even Years)

X (Even Years)

X (Odd Years)

X

X (Even Years)

X

X (Even Years)

X (Even Years)

- X (Odd Years)




Globalization

X (Even Years)

Medical and Health Care Policy*

Death and Dying

X (Odd Years)

Age and Ethnic Stratification X (Even Years)

Sociology of Contemporary Japan*

Migration and Society*

Sociology Internship/Capstone (every third semester)

Methods of Social Research*

Water Policy*

Environmental Sociology*

Problems in Sociology*

Special Topics in Sociology*

+ Designates courses offered “"Every Other Year” * Designates courses offered "As Needed"




	Course Rotation

